
                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                      September 11, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5110 Ben Bohringer             8 Boscobel Middle School          8:50.5  5:54 
      2    2 5117 Parker Steele             8 Boscobel Middle School          9:13.4  6:09 
      3    3 5130 Will Aurit                8 Dodgeville MS                   9:17.2  6:12 
      4    4 5157 William Schenk            8 Edgewood Campus School          9:20.7  6:14 
      5    5 5266 Ray Woller                8 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:22.1  6:15 
      6    6 5096 Matthew Lowshaw           8 Belleville                      9:28.0  6:19 
      7    7 5140 Dylan Wasley              8 Dodgeville MS                   9:38.7  6:26 
      8    8 5113 Levi Glasbrenner          8 Boscobel Middle School          9:41.2  6:28 
      9      5188 Rj Hutchcroft             8 Lancaster                       9:46.7  6:32 
     10    9 5264 Nate Seibel               8 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:54.9  6:37 
     11      5196 Hayden Bakken               Mineral Point                   9:55.9  6:38 
     12   10 5316 Josh Maes                 8 River Valley                    9:56.4  6:38 
     13      5289 Spencer Dehart            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:57.0  6:38 
     14   11 5260 Garrett Richards          8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:11.8  6:48 
     15   12 5132 Cal Dampf                 8 Dodgeville MS                  10:13.5  6:49 
     16   13 5321 Ethan Wastlick            8 River Valley                   10:16.0  6:51 
     17   14 5095 Avery Lettman             8 Belleville                     10:28.5  6:59 
     18      5288 Max Anthony               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:30.6  7:01 
     19   15 5313 Mason Henkel              8 River Valley                   10:39.3  7:07 
     20   16 5312 Jonathan Hannah           8 River Valley                   10:50.7  7:14 
     21   17 5256 Sam Mueller               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:51.1  7:15 
     22   18 5322 Conrad Youngquist         8 River Valley                   10:55.0  7:17 
     23   19 5115 Garrett Russell           8 Boscobel Middle School         10:59.1  7:20 
     24      5187 Isaac Dhyanchand          8 Lancaster                      11:01.6  7:22 
     25   20 5094 Carson Heller             8 Belleville                     11:01.7  7:22 
     26   21 5320 Julius Ross               8 River Valley                   11:07.6  7:26 
     27   22 5255 Austin McKeown            8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:13.1  7:29 
     28   23 5251 Porter Kreul              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:25.3  7:37 
     29   24 5262 Ian Samuelson             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:45.8  7:51 
     30   25 5317 Gavin McCauley            8 River Valley                   11:46.5  7:51 
     31      5237 Nathan Albrecht           8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:49.1  7:53 
     32      5315 Zachary Limmex            8 River Valley                   11:52.0  7:55 
     33      5244 Zack Fawcett              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:55.9  7:58 
     34   26 5156 Jack Ortmann              8 Edgewood Campus School         12:01.8  8:02 
     35   27 5118 Jaron Strand              8 Boscobel Middle School         12:06.5  8:05 
     36      5197 Myles Houtakker             Mineral Point                  12:10.9  8:08 
     37      5311 Jack Frazier              8 River Valley                   12:13.4  8:09 
     38   28 5154 Andrew Koziar             8 Edgewood Campus School         12:20.7  8:14 
     39      5247 Grant Haroldson           8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:45.6  8:31 
     40      5249 Sam Husted                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:53.4  8:36 
     41   29 5158 Matthew Wheeler           8 Edgewood Campus School         13:07.2  8:45 
     42   30 5131 Tyler Bradley             8 Dodgeville MS                  13:35.4  9:04 
     43   31 5093 James Gustafson           8 Belleville                     13:37.1  9:05 
     44      5250 Adam Kempf                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:12.6 10:09 
     45      5241 Ethan Dinh                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:19.9 10:14 
     46   32 5129 Paul Angel                8 Dodgeville MS                  15:25.5 10:17 
     47   33 5092 Bowe Graves               8 Belleville                     15:37.9 10:26 
     48   34 5153 Marshall Kolb             8 Edgewood Campus School         15:39.7 10:27 
     49   35 5097 Cole Monroe               8 Belleville                     17:03.6 11:23 
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                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                      September 11, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    57  Boscobel Middle School                (10:10.2  50:50.7 3:16.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ben Bohringer              8  8:50.5
  2      2  Parker Steele              8  9:13.4
  3      8  Levi Glasbrenner           8  9:41.2
  4     19  Garrett Russell            8 10:59.1
  5     27  Jaron Strand               8 12:06.5
  
  2.    64  Mount Horeb Middle School             (10:18.6  51:33.0 1:51.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Ray Woller                 8  9:22.1
  2      9  Nate Seibel                8  9:54.9
  3     11  Garrett Richards           8 10:11.8
  4     17  Sam Mueller                8 10:51.1
  5     22  Austin McKeown             8 11:13.1
  6   ( 23) Porter Kreul               8 11:25.3
  7   ( 24) Ian Samuelson              8 11:45.8
  
  3.    72  River Valley                          (10:31.5  52:37.4 0:58.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Josh Maes                  8  9:56.4
  2     13  Ethan Wastlick             8 10:16.0
  3     15  Mason Henkel               8 10:39.3
  4     16  Jonathan Hannah            8 10:50.7
  5     18  Conrad Youngquist          8 10:55.0
  6   ( 21) Julius Ross                8 11:07.6
  7   ( 25) Gavin McCauley             8 11:46.5
  
  4.    84  Dodgeville MS                         (11:38.1  58:10.3 6:08.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Will Aurit                 8  9:17.2
  2      7  Dylan Wasley               8  9:38.7
  3     12  Cal Dampf                  8 10:13.5
  4     30  Tyler Bradley              8 13:35.4
  5     32  Paul Angel                 8 15:25.5
  
  5.   104  Belleville                            (12:02.7  60:13.2 6:09.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Matthew Lowshaw            8  9:28.0
  2     14  Avery Lettman              8 10:28.5
  3     20  Carson Heller              8 11:01.7
  4     31  James Gustafson            8 13:37.1
  5     33  Bowe Graves                8 15:37.9
  6   ( 35) Cole Monroe                8 17:03.6
  
  6.   121  Edgewood Campus School                (12:30.1  62:30.1 6:19.0)
====================================================
  1      4  William Schenk             8  9:20.7
  2     26  Jack Ortmann               8 12:01.8
  3     28  Andrew Koziar              8 12:20.7
  4     29  Matthew Wheeler            8 13:07.2
  5     34  Marshall Kolb              8 15:39.7

Incomplete Teams:

Lancaster                            
           Rj Hutchcroft  8, Isaac Dhyanchand  8

Mineral Point                        
           Hayden Bakken , Myles Houtakker 

Prairie Du Chien Middle School       
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                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5258 Zach Peter                7 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:19.5  6:13 
      2    2 5135 Charlie Keith             7 Dodgeville MS                   9:36.8  6:25 
      3    3 5238 Ben Brody                 7 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:57.6  6:39 
      4    4 5112 Jayden Glasbrenner        7 Boscobel Middle School         10:00.8  6:41 
      5    5 5148 Jack Gammie               7 Edgewood Campus School         10:09.6  6:47 
      6      5198 Joey Robinson               Mineral Point                  10:09.9  6:47 
      7    6 5239 Ethan Brody               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:17.3  6:52 
      8    7 5111 Gabe Davis                6 Boscobel Middle School         10:31.9  7:02 
      9      5186 Abe Boebel                7 Lancaster                      10:33.2  7:03 
     10    8 5261 Rocco Richie              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:33.7  7:03 
     11    9 5116 Hayden Schott             7 Boscobel Middle School         10:39.8  7:07 
     12   10 5149 Nicholas Gehring          7 Edgewood Campus School         10:44.1  7:10 
     13   11 5294 Jackson Perkins           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:45.5  7:11 
     14   12 5248 Korey Hart                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:49.2  7:13 
     15   13 5114 Justis Molldrem           7 Boscobel Middle School         10:56.0  7:18 
     16   14 5278 Teagan Radloff            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:57.2  7:19 
     17   15 5240 Declan Dahm               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:09.5  7:27 
     18   16 5292 Chase Kozelka             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:12.7  7:29 
     19   17 5295 Bryce Priebe              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:13.5  7:29 
     20   18 5259 Jacob Piper               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:13.5  7:29 
     21      5265 Jack Vesperman            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:15.5  7:31 
     22      5242 Sam Erickson              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:21.2  7:35 
     23      5190 Ari Winter                7 Lancaster                      11:21.3  7:35 
     24   19 5136 Aidan McGraw              7 Dodgeville MS                  11:23.5  7:36 
     25      5189 Brady Sperle              6 Lancaster                      11:28.8  7:40 
     26   20 5150 Musa Haneef               7 Edgewood Campus School         11:31.2  7:41 
     27      5267 Owen Wright               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:34.3  7:43 
     28      5254 Brody McCann              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:38.0  7:46 
     29   21 5128 Jamison Allen             7 Dodgeville MS                  11:52.2  7:55 
     30   22 5134 Colin Judd                7 Dodgeville MS                  11:54.7  7:57 
     31      5252 Nathan Leszczynski        7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:02.3  8:02 
     32   23 5120 Stewart Trumm             6 Boscobel Middle School         12:06.2  8:05 
     33      5319 Isaiah Olson              6 River Valley                   12:13.1  8:09 
     34   24 5139 Charlie Tremelling        7 Dodgeville MS                  12:29.4  8:20 
     35      5257 Isaac Peralta             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:40.8  8:28 
     36   25 5151 Carter Harms              7 Edgewood Campus School         12:49.7  8:34 
     37      5243 Chay Faber                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:51.4  8:35 
     38   26 5286 Malachi Ames              5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:17.3  8:52 
     39      5246 Jimmy Fountas             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:47.6  9:12 
     40      5185 Scott Bendorf             6 Lancaster                      13:57.3  9:19 
     41   27 5291 Logan Higgins             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:47.1  9:52 
     42   28 5146 Theo Brandt               7 Edgewood Campus School         14:55.0  9:57 
     43      5263 Colby Schaller            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:19.4 10:13 
     44      5318 Elliott Mertens           6 River Valley                   15:33.3 10:23 
     45   29 5293 Jackson Miller            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 17:58.1 11:59 
     46   30 5119 Jonah Troxel              6 Boscobel Middle School         19:00.0 12:40 
     47      5253 Daniel Mattheisen         7 Mount Horeb Middle School      21:15.0 14:10 
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                             **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    30  Mount Horeb Middle School             (10:11.5  50:57.3 1:29.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Zach Peter                 7  9:19.5
  2      3  Ben Brody                  7  9:57.6
  3      6  Ethan Brody                7 10:17.3
  4      8  Rocco Richie               7 10:33.7
  5     12  Korey Hart                 7 10:49.2
  6   ( 15) Declan Dahm                7 11:09.5
  7   ( 18) Jacob Piper                7 11:13.5
  
  2.    56  Boscobel Middle School                (10:51.0  54:14.7 2:05.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Jayden Glasbrenner         7 10:00.8
  2      7  Gabe Davis                 6 10:31.9
  3      9  Hayden Schott              7 10:39.8
  4     13  Justis Molldrem            7 10:56.0
  5     23  Stewart Trumm              6 12:06.2
  6   ( 30) Jonah Troxel               6 19:00.0
  
  3.    84  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:29.3  57:26.2 2:31.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Jackson Perkins            5 10:45.5
  2     14  Teagan Radloff             7 10:57.2
  3     16  Chase Kozelka              6 11:12.7
  4     17  Bryce Priebe               7 11:13.5
  5     26  Malachi Ames               5 13:17.3
  6   ( 27) Logan Higgins              7 14:47.1
  7   ( 29) Jackson Miller             6 17:58.1
  
  4.    88  Dodgeville MS                         (11:27.4  57:16.6 2:52.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Charlie Keith              7  9:36.8
  2     19  Aidan McGraw               7 11:23.5
  3     21  Jamison Allen              7 11:52.2
  4     22  Colin Judd                 7 11:54.7
  5     24  Charlie Tremelling         7 12:29.4
  
  5.    88  Edgewood Campus School                (12:02.0  60:09.6 4:45.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Jack Gammie                7 10:09.6
  2     10  Nicholas Gehring           7 10:44.1
  3     20  Musa Haneef                7 11:31.2
  4     25  Carter Harms               7 12:49.7
  5     28  Theo Brandt                7 14:55.0

Incomplete Teams:

Mineral Point                        
           Joey Robinson 

Lancaster                            
           Abe Boebel  7, Ari Winter  7, Brady Sperle  6, Scott Bendorf  6

River Valley                         
           Isaiah Olson  6, Elliott Mertens  6


